Forno Appliance 2025 Customer Support: Call 1-866-231-8893 or email: info@forno.ca
FEATURES
Convection Type Single Fan
Oven Cleaning Type Manual
Oven Lights 2
Oven Preheating Indicator Yes
Oven Cooking Function:
Bake
Convection Bake
Broil
 Convection Broil
Convection Roast
Defrosting
Broil Element Type Single
Hidden Bake Element Yes
Oven lights control Knob activated
Temperature Gauge NO
Oven rack:
 Rack Levels 6
 Oven Racks 2
Oven rack size (WxD) 23” x 16”
Rack material Chrome-Plated
Telescopic Racks No
Oven Capacity (cu.ft.) 5 cu.ft.
Oven Interior Dimensions (inch.)  28.5” x 28.43” x 23.5”
Oven Usable Dimensions (inch.) 23” x 16” x 15”
Overall Bake (Wattage) 1500
Over all Broil (Wattage) 2000
Vomero 30-Inch Wall Oven, Black, 5 cu.ft
Capacity, 3550 Watts Convection,
Mechanical Controls,
Model: FBOEL1370-30BLK
KEY FEATURES
• 5 cu.ft. oven fits 23x16" sheets, offering ample cooking
space
• 2000W broiler, 1500W bake, and 50W fan ensure quick,
even heating
• Wall oven with Antique Brass knobs offers easy
temperature and mode selection
• Black Finish
• Convection Oven
• Hidden Bake Element
APPEARANCE
Appliance type Single Wall Oven
Range Size 30"
Unit color Black
Oven Interior Black Enamel
Handle Color
Number of  Knobs 2
Number of Ovens 1
Case material Steel
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Product Dimensions (WxDxH)(in) 29.78” x 26.9” x 28.41”
Net Weight (lbs & kg) 116.73 lbs | 52.9 1kg
Carton Dimensions (WxDxH)(in) 33.07” x 30.12” x  31.5”
Carton Weight (lbs) 156.31 lbs
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Circuit Breaker Amperage 30 Amps
Volts 240V
Frequency (hz) 60
Power cord plug type: No plug (Hard-Wired)
Power Cord Length (ft) 5
Oven (Wattage) 3550
Stainless Steel  + Antique Brass
Zakaria Mamdouh
Oval